ANIMAL RESEARCH ETHICS COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 2026
	ANIMAL RESEARCH ETHICS COMMITTEE (AREC) 

	Date of Meeting:
	Application Deadline:

	5 February (Thursday)
	22 January (Thursday)

	5 March (Thursday)
	19 February (Thursday)

	2 April (Thursday) 
	19 March (Thursday)

	7 May (Thursday)  
	23 April (Thursday)

	4 June (Thursday) 
	21 May (Thursday)

	2 July (Thursday) 
	18 June (Thursday)

	6 August (Thursday) 
	23 July (Thursday)

	3 September (Thursday) 
	20 August (Thursday)

	1 October (Thursday) 
	17 September (Thursday)

	5 November (Thursday)
	22 October (Thursday)

	3 December (Thursday) 
	19 November (Thursday)




